| SOS - Femmina ORFS

ol TRANSFER OIL

Pure Fluid Attitude

Carbon
steel
Part no

SOSIIS

SOSIH2
SOSIH4
SOSIE7

SOs138

AlSI 316L part no

SOS8H4

Description

13/16 F-ORFS VHP C1/2
/16 F-ORFS VHP C 1/4
11/16 F-ORFS VHP C 3/8 SS
1+3/16 F-ORFS VHP C 3/4

1+7/16 F-ORFS VHP C 1

Minimum pack quantity

20
20

20

Hose size

DN6
DN10
DN20

DN25

Thread F

1/4
3/8

3/4

50"
50"
1+7/8"

2+5/8"

Dimensions and values shown may be changed without prior notice to improve product performances and reliability.
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